
Snacks

Hot Food
MENU

Burgers

Party Pie
Sausage Roll
Pies
Hotdog & Sauce
Hotdog, cheese & Sauce
Tomato & BBQ squeezy 

Sarina State School

Cup Cake
Slice of rainbow cake
Jelly Cup
Custard Cup
Jelly & custard cup
Fruit Cup
Frozen Youghurt
Youghurt Cup

Chicken fillet, lettuce
and mayo
Chicken fillet & salad
Ham & salad

$1.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50 
    .50c

$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50

$3.50

$4.00
$4.00

Wraps
Sweet chilli chicken
tender & salad
Fresh chicken & salad
Ham & salad

$6.00

$6.00
$6.00

Salad Bowl        $8.00
Lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cucumber,
carrot, onion, cheese, pasta salad,
egg & pineapple.
Choice of: sweet chilli tender, chicken
fillet, fresh roast chicken or ham

Drinks
Flavoured milk Chocolate
or strawberry
Lactose Free Choc milk
Popper Juice

$2.50

$3.00
$2.00

Tuckshop Information
Open Monday & Tuesday both
lunches.
Brown paper bag ordering only.
Large sturdy brown paper bags
available for purchase for 10c each.
Take order to tuckshop on the
morning of.


