Sarina State School

Hot Food

Party Pie	\$1.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Pies	\$4.00
Hotdog & Sauce	\$4.00
Hotdog, cheese & Sauce	\$4.50
Tomato & BBQ squeezy	.50c

Drinks

Flavoured milk Chocolate	\$2.50
or strawberry	
Lactose Free Choc milk	\$3.00
Popper Juice	\$2.00

Salad Bowl

\$8.00

Lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cucumber, carrot, onion, cheese, pasta salad, egg & pineapple.

Choice of: sweet chilli tender, chicken fillet, fresh roast chicken or ham

Tuckshop Information

Open Monday & Tuesday both lunches.

Brown paper bag ordering only. Large sturdy brown paper bags available for purchase for 10c each. Take order to tuckshop on the morning of.

Snacks

Cup Cake	\$1.50
Slice of rainbow cake	\$1.50
Jelly Cup	\$1.00
Custard Cup	\$1.00
Jelly & custard cup	\$1.50
Fruit Cup	\$2.00
Frozen Youghurt	\$2.50
Youghurt Cup	\$2.50

Burgers

Chicken fillet, lettuce	\$3.50
and mayo	
Chicken fillet & salad	\$4.00
Ham & salad	\$4.00

Wraps

Sweet chilli chicken	\$6.00
tender & salad	
Fresh chicken & salad	\$6.00
Ham & salad	\$6.00
ι	